
Form --E
lf)iA

::i .ir RrsHilGPooR &,€oMPANYj, : ^ t .. .:;

,:j ,. CHARTEREDACCoUNTANTS ''
Plot No.1O, RDc, Raj Nagar , opposite Telephone Exchange,

GHAZIABAD (UTTAR PRADESH} . 2O1OO2

Phones: 0120- 437LO50, 437I070, Mobile: 9910385499

(FOR THE PURPOSE OF WITHDRAWL OF MONEY FROM DESIGNATED ACCOUNT OF PROJECT)

Dated :- 10.07.2024
nformation as on t0.07.2024
:ertification work Assiened vide letter dated 1O.O7.2024

Srb,".t, C"rtifi..t"-f 
",""unt 

incwred on Construction Work of 1 No of Building(s)/2 Block(s) ofthe Residential & EWS Block A (Part A & Part

X) ofthe project "Aradhyam Plot C situated at Plot -C, Kh. No. - 290m,291m,294m Village Pasonda, Ghaziabad, demarcated by its boundaries

(latitude and longitude ofthe end-points) 28" 41"'54.11"N 77"20'44.34"Etothe North 28" 41'51.99"N 77'20'44.42"E to the South 28'41'

53.20,'N 77.20,45.45',E to the East 28" 41'55.04"N 77"20'43.23"E to the West ofVillage Pasonda, Tehsil Ghaziabad, Ghaziabad Development

Authority, District Ghaziabad, PIN 201001, admeasuring 4085.59 sq. meter area, being developed by M/s Aradhyam Buildershaving RERA

Registrdtion No. - to be applied, Designated A,/c No. - 41253451007

(Rs in Lacs) (Rs in Lacs)

S.No Particulars
Total Cost

Estimated

Amount incurred
(actual out-flow) till

04.06.2024

1 2 3 4

1 Land Cost

(a) Acquisition cost of land (purchase or through agreement with land ownerl and legal costs on

land transaction;
(b) Amount payable to obtain development rights, additional FAR and any other incentive

under Local Authority or State Government or any Statutory Authority, if any;

(c) Acquisition cost of TDR (Transfer of Development Rights), if any;

(d) Amounts payable to state Government or competent authority or any other statutory

authority of the state or central Government towards stamp duty, transfer charges,

registration fees etc. (if not included in para (a) above);

(e) lnterest (other than Penal lnterest , Penalties etc) paid to Fl , Scheduled Banks, NBFC and

"Unsecured Loan at state Bank of lndia - Marginal cost of Fund based lending Rate (sBl -

nr.r a\.I ^h -nnaw hnrrnrrrod fnr nrrrcha<p of land and also to .Comoetent Authoriw.

790.59 0.00

iUB TOTAL LAND COST (in Rs.) 790.59 0.00

2 Project Clearance Fees

la) Fees paid to RERA

Ib) Fees paid to Local Authority

[c) Consultant/Architect Fees (directly attributable to proiect)

[d) Any other (specify)

to'.74 83.64

sUB TOTAT FEES PAID (in Rs.) 705.74 83.64

3A Cost of Development And construction

(a) cost ofservices (water, electricity to construction site), Site Overheads;

(b) Depreciation cost of machinery and equipment purchased, or hired and maintenance costs,

consumables etc., (so long as these costs are directly incurred in the construction of the

concerned project);

(c) Cost of material actually purchased;

(d) cost of salary and woges (excluding cost of salaries of employees of the company not

directlv attached to proiect);

1848.00 524.36

ib totol oY construction Cost (in Rs.) (sum of (a) to (d) ol Row 3o ) 1848.00 524.36

3B Cos t ionstruction Estimsted/incurred (As Certilied by Proiect Engineer) 2240.98 524.35

Totdl Construction Cost (Lower oJ 3A ond 38.) 1848.00 524.35

3D ntnnt (Ottn} than penal tnterest dnd Penolties etc.) poid to Findnciol lnstitution ,

Scheduled Bdnks , NBFC dnd unsecured Lodn dt "SBI-MCLR" on money borrowed for
construction)

57.00 0.00

3 TOTAL DEVELOPMENT AND CONSTRUCTTON COST (Row 3C +3D) 1905.00 524.35

4 fOTAL COST OF PROJECT (Row 1+ Row 2+ Row 3) 2801.33 607.99

5
fleted (as per Project Engineer, Architect's

:Prtificate)

23.4Ao/"

6
ffiroiect(Proportionatecostincurredontheprojecttothe
lotal estimated cost) ( Col.4 of row 4 I Col,3 ol row 4 l%

2L.70%

7 r"t"h*,rt t **ired from allottees till date since lnception of the Project (in Rs') 0.0c

8 70"/" Arnount to be deposited in Designated Account (0'7*Row 7) /-<. i\ oo:
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9 Cummulative Amount that can be withdrawn from Designated alc, i.e,

(Total Estimated Cost * Proportionate Cost lncurred on the Proje€tl
(Column3of Row4 *row6 

)

607.99

10 Amount actually withdrawn till date since inception of the project (This shall include 70% o1

the amounts already realised till date but not deposited in the designated Account )

0.00

11 Balance available in Designated A/c. 0.00

12 Amount that can be withdrawn from the designated Bank A/C under this certificate
(Row9-Row10)

607.99

This certificate is being issued on specific request of M/s Aradhyam Builders for UP RERA compliance & is based on the information and

records produced before us by the management of M/s Aradhyam Builders through their signed letter dated 10.07.2024 as well as on the
basis of Engineers's Certificate.
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